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> Sold more homes since 1983
'22 Ontario St. South 878-7777
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&' PHIL PRESTIDGE
e Off: 878-7777
B  Mome: 876-6924
- Tor: 825-4485
Mobile: 875-7369

24 hour pager

3 Afres Industrial Outside’
Storage V.T.B. Available
{13 Acres industrial Comer Lot Jf 237 TRCLSALE
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RICHARD
HIERMAN

Sales Representative .

Office 8B78-TTT7

in the Village of Campbelivile. Set on over 1/2 acre
private lot on a quiet court this beautiful home has 4
large bedrooms, main family room, & den, fin-
shed rec. room & ga room. Very bright home
with good use of wadows

$334,900

16 ACRES
Pond, pool, tennis court & nicely upgraded 3
bedroomm split-level haome. $279,900.

Office
878-7777

Res.
875-0067

Tor. Line
825-4485

CAROL M. BROOKS |

Sales Represeniative i?
_ 1

’ RVEST

Very spacio + bdrm home, good
size eal-in kitchen, living/dining rm,

pool Room 1 oom A defirwie must

place 766,800 $163,000. Youl be
Estate Specialist

— —

133 HARVEST

Main Flpor family m. Full master
ensuile limshed rec rm inground | 4 Bdrm, 2 storey, on crescent. Privale selting

WORTH THE DRIVE TO ACTON

amongst mature ees periect lamdy home n
lop shape_ Price $150 900, Call Phil lodey.

| WANTED: [ -
YOUR DREAM HOME ¢

12 acres of hardwood
bush house site has been
cleared. 10 minutes -
of Milton in the Ni&gara d
Escarpment. Very seclud-

ed setting. Call today for A&
your viewing pleasure.

-

MANCHIS

- Sales Representative
- B878-7777

WHAT A BEAUTY THIS IS
Custom built 2-storey on lovely 1 acre proper-
ty. 4 + 1 bedrooms, master with 4 pc. ensuite,
beautiful ceramic flooring throughout this
home. Basement is finished and contained 2
bedrooms, living room, kitlchen & 4 pc. bath-
room. Asking $305,000. Joe Manchisi. Remax
Miltowne Realty Corp. 878-7777

CENTRE ROAD
Chaming stone house, 3 bdms,

. onginal pine flooring & tnm. Very
picluresque 28 acres & good

bank bam. Separate garage.
$449,000.

L
CAMPBELLVILLE
MEADOWLANDS

Priced to sell, large 2 storey with full
walkoutl lower level, large, brigt

basement, in-law suite, upgraded 4 Bedrooms, fireplace, large “""’: kitchen, 3+ bdrms. , 2 FP's, large family
whroadioom. Large rear yard, deck and 'fichen, separate iving & dining r0om!  oom gep. living & dining rooms. Close

imeriock front patio.
$174,900.

Finished recreation room.
$174,900.

1o Waldor! School.
$369,000.

BT RN THIS WEEK'S REAL ESTATE HIT PARADE -
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And you will love the master bed-
room suile with fireplace, family

+« | room with fireplace and walkout to

pool in secluded yard with mature

trees, double garage, lots of park-

ing and quiet »
crescent. Call
Jean for lull

Overlooking park, freshly decorated

home with fireplace, cent. air, sep. din-
ing room, rec room and more. Great

SNOWDEN
878-7777

CAMPBELLVILLE
VILLAGE

value... Now $158,000. Early posses-
sion available

by Rangy Trellis
Randy sings about this immaculate all brck

home overiooking 16 Mde Creek
on lower level 1deal lor leens/in-laws
$189 900 .

l,j .|

Sales Repesentative

Res: 854-0543
Tor.Line: 825-4485

b e e
UTTERLY CHARMING TWO-ACRE
Woods, overiook pond, great decor, built-ins
" galore! French doors 10 patio off kitchen &
more. Now $369,000. X

| 5.5 acre
building lot
estate home/hobby farm
Brookville location

11

3.8 ACRE HOBBY FARM
Updated Century home, new steel barn & 2
paddocks. $239,000.

-

14 ACRES

Wooded, pond, stream, rustic 3-bdrm cedar
home. Naturalists Paradise $254,500.

Charming French Provincial country bungalow, 3
bdrms., main floor Family room & den, large living
room with F.P, oversized dining rm. Backs onto Golf

KATRINA

WALTON
Sales Representative

Omice: 878-T777
Res: 878-1588

- IN
Super multi-level, 3 bedrooms; offers
central air, privacy fencing, walkout
from upgraded eat-in kitchen,
upgraded broadioom throughout,
appliances included. Asking
$123,900

LINDSAY J.
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